10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

General Manager

Sanitation & Facilities
Superintendent

Refuse Worker

Refuse Worker

Finance & Admin Worker

Refuse Worker

Refuse Worker

Sanitation Worker

Parks & Recreation Supervisor
Park Maintenance Worker

District Clerk

Recreation & Maintenance Worker
Cross-Trainee

Parks & Recreation Assistant

After School Play Program Director
Finance Manager

Finance Manager

Temporary Refuse Worker

Special District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Department

General

Sanitation

Refuse

Refuse

General

Refuse

Refuse

Sanitation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

General

Parks & Recreation

Sanitation & Refuse

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

General

General

Refuse

Total Wages

$192,313

$106,420

$105,763

$100,585

$98,443

$97,346

$95,118

$88,429

$88,285

$86,514

$83,281

$66,449

$31,997

$24,612

$23,330

$19,332

$17,559

$17.362



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Part Time Event Assistant

Board Member

Board Member

After School Play Program Assistant

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Part Time Event Assistant

Part Time Event Assistant

Part Time Event Assistant

After School Play Program Assistant

Part Time Event Assistant

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Parks & Recreation

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Parks & Recreation

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

$6,640

$2,500

$2,300

$2,140

$2,000

$1,900

$1,900

$1,673

$1,669

$327

$240

$240



