	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Tamalpais Community Services District	General	\$192,313
2.	Sanitation & Facilities Superintendent		Tamalpais Community Services District	Sanitation	\$106,420
3.	Refuse Worker		Tamalpais Community Services District	Refuse	\$105,763
4.	Refuse Worker		Tamalpais Community Services District	Refuse	\$100,585
5.	Finance & Admin Worker		Tamalpais Community Services District	General	\$98,443
6.	Refuse Worker		Tamalpais Community Services District	Refuse	\$97,346
7.	Refuse Worker		Tamalpais Community Services District	Refuse	\$95,118
8.	Sanitation Worker		Tamalpais Community Services District	Sanitation	\$88,429
9.	Parks & Recreation Supervisor		Tamalpais Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$88,285
10.	Park Maintenance Worker		Tamalpais Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$86,514
11.	District Clerk		Tamalpais Community Services District	General	\$83,281
12.	Recreation & Maintenance Worker		Tamalpais Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$66,449
13.	Cross-Trainee		Tamalpais Community Services District	Sanitation & Refuse	\$31,997
14.	Parks & Recreation Assistant		Tamalpais Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$24,612
15.	After School Play Program Director		Tamalpais Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$23,330
16.	Finance Manager		Tamalpais Community Services District	General	\$19,332
17.	Finance Manager		Tamalpais Community Services District	General	\$17,559
18.	Temporary Refuse Worker		Tamalpais Community Services District	Refuse	\$17,362

19.	Part Time Event Assistant	Tamalpais Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$6,640
20.	Board Member	Tamalpais Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$2,500
21.	Board Member	Tamalpais Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$2,300
22.	After School Play Program Assistant	Tamalpais Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$2,140
23.	Board Member	Tamalpais Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$2,000
24.	Board Member	Tamalpais Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$1,900
25.	Board Member	Tamalpais Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$1,900
26.	Part Time Event Assistant	Tamalpais Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$1,673
27.	Part Time Event Assistant	Tamalpais Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$1,669
28.	Part Time Event Assistant	Tamalpais Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$327
29.	After School Play Program Assistant	Tamalpais Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$240
30.	Part Time Event Assistant	Tamalpais Community Services District	Parks & Recreation	\$240